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WED 27 OCT 2021
START TIME: 18:00

Session 5 B - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 132 18:00 Minimumweight (46-48kg) ARIAS ORTIZ Billy ECU
SAHANI Govind IND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI Steven GER
CRO
USA
ARG
TJK

KUSSMAUL Holger
RAMAJ Naim
ROSARIO Krysti Robin
VILARINO Manuel
MUHIDDINOV Mansur

29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 133 18:15 Minimumweight (46-48kg) SLOMINSKI Jakub POL
YURACHAI Wuttichai TBF BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR MOUFASSIR Said GUA
IRL
KOR
FRA
UZB

GARCIA GIRON Roderico
Mc GARRIGLE Brendan
KIM Jongjin
MADEN Johany
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 134 18:30 Minimumweight (46-48kg) KHUDOIAN Edmond RBF
YEFYMOVYCH Andrii UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer TJK
JPN
ARG
TUR
ENG

MUHIDDINOV Mansur
SASAKI Yasutaka
VILARINO Manuel
CINAR Yasar
CANNELL Geoff

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 135 18:45 Lightweight (60kg) VARINDER SINGH IND
TONAKANYAN Karen ARM BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RED
BLUE

5 136 19:00 Lightweight (60kg) TANKO Viliam SVK
AGATHE Jean MRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR LEE Hyeok USA
MAR
SWE
GER
ZIM

ROSARIO Krysti Robin
MOUFASSIR Said
PALMEN Christer
KUSSMAUL Holger
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 137 19:15 Lightweight (60kg) HAM Sangmyeong KOR
OUMIHA Sofiane FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel ENG
UZB
MAR
CRO
JPN

CANNELL Geoff
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
MOUFASSIR Said
RAMAJ Naim
SASAKI Yasutaka

27:30
28:29
27:30
26:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 138 19:30 Lightweight (60kg) MAMIC Diego CRO
ZULETA MORENO Duvan COL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV Mansur IRL
KOR
TUR
ZIM
CAN

Mc GARRIGLE Brendan
KIM Jongjin
CINAR Yasar
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
HUGGINS Jennifer

26:30
25:30
25:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

8 139 19:45 Lightweight (60kg) SORGOR Tamba SLE
PIDNUCH Khunatip TBF BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:
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Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 140 20:00 Lightweight (60kg) OKOTH Nicholas KEN
DE LA CRUZ BAEZ Alexy DOM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CRO RAMAJ Naim MAR
KOR
ZIM
GUA
USA

MOUFASSIR Said
LEE Hyeok
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
GARCIA GIRON Roderico
ROSARIO Krysti Robin

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

10 141 20:15 Lightweight (60kg) AYKOL Mizan TUR
VERES Roland HUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN SASAKI Yasutaka ARG
TJK
CAN
ENG
GER

VILARINO Manuel
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
HUGGINS Jennifer
CANNELL Geoff
KUSSMAUL Holger

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 142 20:30 Lightweight (60kg) PHILLIP Donnel TTO
OYUNBAATAR Tulga MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE PALMEN Christer ZIM
USA
GUA
ITA
KOR

MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
ROSARIO Krysti Robin
GARCIA GIRON Roderico
VADILONGA Luca
LEE Hyeok

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 143 20:45 Lightweight (60kg) SABBAR Bishara ISR
KHATAEV Arslan FIN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr JPN
CAN
WAL
MAR
GER

SASAKI Yasutaka
HUGGINS Jennifer
WILLIAMS David Mark
MOUFASSIR Said
KUSSMAUL Holger

29:28
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 144 21:00 Lightweight (60kg) PETIT-HOMME Charles HAI
ALIYEV Tayfur AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM Jongjin HUN
ARG
CRO
ZIM
GUA

BABAI Sandor
VILARINO Manuel
RAMAJ Naim
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
GARCIA GIRON Roderico

27:30
27:30
26:30
24:30
27:30

Legend:
WO Walkover WP Win on Points
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