



Session Results

WED 27 OCT 2021 START TIME: 18:00

Session 5 B - Preliminaries

Order	Bout	Start Time	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner Result	Decision
1	132	18:00	Minimumweight (46-48kg)	RED BLUE	ARIAS ORTIZ Billy SAHANI Govind	ECU IND	BLUE WP	3:2
			Referee:	ZIM	MASIYAMBUMBI Steven	Judge 1: GER Judge 2: CRO Judge 3: USA Judge 4: ARG Judge 5: TJK	KUSSMAUL Holger RAMAJ Naim ROSARIO Krysti Robin VILARINO Manuel MUHIDDINOV Mansur	29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29
2	133	18:15	Minimumweight (46-48kg)	RED BLUE	SLOMINSKI Jakub YURACHAI Wuttichai	POL TBF	BLUE WP	5:0
			Referee:	MAR	MOUFASSIR Said	Judge 1: GUA Judge 2: IRL Judge 3: KOR Judge 4: FRA Judge 5: UZB	GARCIA GIRON Roderica Mc GARRIGLE Brendan KIM Jongjin MADEN Johany KHAMIDOV Aleksandr	27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
3	134	18:30	Minimumweight (46-48kg)	RED	KHUDOIAN Edmond	RBF	RED WP	5:0
0	104	10.00	winning in (40 40kg)	BLUE	YEFYMOVYCH Andrii	UKR		0.0
			Referee:	CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer	Judge 1: TJK Judge 2: JPN Judge 3: ARG Judge 4: TUR Judge 5: ENG	MUHIDDINOV Mansur SASAKI Yasutaka VILARINO Manuel CINAR Yasar CANNELL Geoff	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27
4	135	18:45	Lightweight (60kg)	RED BLUE	VARINDER SINGH TONAKANYAN Karen	IND ARM	BLUE WO	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		
5	136	19:00	Lightweight (60kg)	RED BLUE	TANKO Viliam AGATHE Jean	SVK MRI	RED WP	5:0
			Referee:		LEE Hyeok	Judge 1: USA Judge 2: MAR Judge 3: SWE Judge 4: GER Judge 5: ZIM	ROSARIO Krysti Robin MOUFASSIR Said PALMEN Christer KUSSMAUL Holger MASIYAMBUMBI Steven	30 :26 30 :27 30 :26 30 :27 30 :27
6	137	19:15	Lightweight (60kg)	RED	HAM Sangmyeong	KOR		
-			99(9)	BLUE	OUMIHA Sofiane	FRA	BLUE WP	5:0
			Referee:	ARG	VILARINO Manuel	Judge 1: ENG Judge 2: UZB Judge 3: MAR Judge 4: CRO Judge 5: JPN	CANNELL Geoff KHAMIDOV Aleksandr MOUFASSIR Said RAMAJ Naim SASAKI Yasutaka	27:30 28:29 27:30 26:30 28:29
7	138	19:30	Lightweight (60kg)	RED	MAMIC Diego	CRO		
				BLUE	ZULETA MORENO Duvan	COL	BLUE WP	5:0
			Referee:	ТЈК	MUHIDDINOV Mansur	Judge 1: IRL Judge 2: KOR Judge 3: TUR Judge 4: ZIM Judge 5: CAN	Mc GARRIGLE Brendan KIM Jongjin CINAR Yasar MASIYAMBUMBI Steven HUGGINS Jennifer	26:30 25:30 25:30 27:30 25:30
8	139	19:45	Lightweight (60kg)	RED BLUE	SORGOR Tamba PIDNUCH Khunatip	SLE TBF	BLUE WO	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		





Session Results

WED 27 OCT 2021 START TIME: 18:00

Session 5 B - Preliminaries

Order	Bout	Start Time	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	140	20:00	Lightweight (60kg)		RED BLUE	OKOTH Nicholas DE LA CRUZ BAEZ Alexy		KEN DOM	BLUE	WP	5:0
				Referee:	CRO	RAMAJ Naim	Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5	: Kor : Zim : Gua		UMBI Steven RON Roderico	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30
10	141	20:15	Lightweight (60kg)		RED	AYKOL Mizan		TUR			
					BLUE	VERES Roland		HUN	BLUE	WP	5:0
				Referee:	JPN	SASAKI Yasutaka	Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5	: TJK : CAN : ENG	VILARINO M MUHIDDING HUGGINS J CANNELL G KUSSMAUL	DV Mansur ennifer Geoff	28: 29 28: 29 27: 30 27: 30 27: 30
11	142	00.00						TTO]
11	142	20:30	Lightweight (60kg)		RED BLUE	PHILLIP Donnel OYUNBAATAR Tulga		TTO MGL	BLUE	WP	5:0
				Referee:	SWE	PALMEN Christer	Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5	: USA : GUA : ITA	ROSARIO K	RON Roderico	28: 29 27: 30 27: 30 27: 30 27: 30
12	143	20.45	Lightweight (COLg)		RED	SABBAR Bishara		ISR]
12	143	20:45	Lightweight (60kg)		BLUE	KHATAEV Arslan		FIN	BLUE	WP	4:1
				Referee:	UZB	KHAMIDOV Aleksandr	Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5	: CAN : WAL : MAR	SASAKI Yas HUGGINS J WILLIAMS [MOUFASSI] KUSSMAUL	ennifer David Mark R Said	29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
13	144	21.00	Lightwoight (60kg)		RED	PETIT-HOMME Charles		HAI]
13	144	21:00	Lightweight (60kg)		BLUE	ALIYEV Tayfur		HAI AZE	BLUE	WP	5:0
				Referee:	KOR	KIM Jongjin	Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5	: ARG : CRO : ZIM		lanuel	27:30 27:30 26:30 24:30 27:30

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BOX-----SESS001000--_C74 1

Walkover